Formula Windsurfing European Championship 2011
Liepaja, Latvia
Blue Flight

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 45, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Nat SailNo Name Flight Division R1 R2 R3 Total Nett
1st ISR 1 Dagan Arnon Blue 3.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 6.0

2nd POL 25 Mokrzycki Hubert Blue 2.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

3rd NED 52 Bouman Casper Blue 4.0 1.0 3.0 8.0 8.0

4th AUS 0 Allen Stephen Blue 1.0 5.0 4.0 10.0 10.0
5th FRA 531 Warenbourg Nicolus Blue 7.0 8.0 6.0 21.0 21.0
6th EST 202 Ervin Martin Blue Master 6.0 6.0 10.0 22.0 22.0
7th FRA 105 Le Metayer Aurelien Blue 8.0 12.0 5.0 25.0 25.0
8th  POL 83 Michal Attowicz Blue 12.0 7.0 8.0 27.0 27.0
9th BRA 999 Schurmann Wilhelm Blue L 10.0 11.0 9.0 30.0 30.0
10th POL 23 Maciek Rutkowski Blue 11.0 13.0 12.0 36.0 36.0
11th LAT 11 Birzulis Maris Blue Master 13.0 14.0 11.0 38.0 38.0
12th POL 48 Wojtek Mroczynski Blue L 15.0 20.0 13.0 48.0 48.0
13th LTU 1001  Sipavicius Karolis Blue 16.0 19.0 15.0 50.0 50.0
14th POL 239 Sieminski Przemek Blue L 19.0 16.0 16.0 51.0 51.0
15th SWE 8 Sjostedf UIf Blue Master 17.0 17.0 20.0 54.0 54.0
16th POL 11 Hlavaty Pawel Blue 5.0 4.0 46.0 55.0 55.0

OCS
17th EST 555 Niine Urmas Blue Master 23.0 18.0 17.0 58.0 58.0
18th NED 77 Bartlema Pieter Blue 20.0 15.0 26.0 61.0 61.0
19th FRA 752 Cousin Alexandr Blue L 9.0 9.0 46.0 64.0 64.0
DNC
20th LTU 799 Jasiunas Rytis Blue Youth 24.0 21.0 19.0 64.0 64.0
21st EST 789 Poltruk Gunnar Blue Master 18.0 23.0 25.0 66.0 66.0
22nd LAT 107 Aleksands Leontjevs Blue Master L 21.0 24.0 21.0 66.0 66.0
23rd  FRA 823 Brault Valentin Blue 14.0 46.0 7.0 67.0 67.0
DNC
24th  LAT 313 Vitols Kristaps Blue L 25.0 22.0 22.0 69.0 69.0
25th LAT 23 Preiss Janis Blue 46.0 10.0 14.0 70.0 70.0
OCS

26th FIN 2 Grongvist Joel Blue Youth 28.0 25.0 24.0 77.0 77.0
27th  LAT 119 Talis Petersons Blue Master 22.0 28.0 31.0 81.0 81.0
28th FIN 5 Blinnikka Daniel Blue YouthL 31.0 27.0 27.0 85.0 85.0
29th RUS 12 Druzhinin Alexander Blue Master L 27.0 30.0 28.0 85.0 85.0
30th LTU 11 Liutkus Giedrius Blue 4DGN% 26.0 18.0 90.0 90.0

3lst EST 209 Kivistik Erki Blue Grand Master 30.0 31.0 29.0 90.0 90.0
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Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 45, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Brzozowski Wojtek
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Costa Hoevel Gonzalo

Littel Dennis
Polanowski Michael
Korczycki Filip
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Paulo dos Reis
Molder Toomas
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Dale Ansis
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Gresevicius Mantas

Flight
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Division

Master

L
Master

Master

R1
2.0
1.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
9.0
8.0
12.0
6.0
15.0
13.0
17.0
21.0
19.0
16.0

R2
1.0
5.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
10.0
7.0
12.0
8.0
9.0
11.0
14.0
16.0
15.0
13.0

R3
2.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
10.0
5.0
19.0
9.0
18.0
11.0
12.0
16.0
23.0

95.0 95.0

97.0 97.0

100.0 100.0

101.0 101.0
104.0 104.0

112.0 112.0

112.0 112.0

112.0 112.0

113.0 113.0

117.0 117.0

118.0 118.0

121.0 121.0

130.0 130.0

138.0 138.0

Total Nett

50 5.0
7.0 7.0
9.0 9.0
10.0 10.0
17.0 17.0
20.0 20.0
25.0 25.0
25.0 25.0
29.0 29.0
33.0 33.0
33.0 33.0
42.0 42.0
42.0 42.0
49.0 49.0
50.0 50.0

52.0 52.0



17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
44th

EST
LTU
POL
LTU
LTU
LAT
LAT
BRA
EST
LTU
LAT
POL
SWE
LAT
FIN
SWE
GBR
LTU
EST
LAT
FIN
POL
RUS
FIN
EST
LTU
RUS
RUS
EST

233
789
192
76

646
68

25

302
167
153

211
76
134
46
52
91
718
264
40
999
80
95
312
14
565
745
94

Runge Timo
Moliusis Arvydas

Pietrasik Michal

Gresevicius Gediminas

Kriukelis Mindaugas
Smiltenieks Maris
Romualds Zelcs
Pozolo Renato
Vettik Alar
Siulburys Andrius
Rencis Janis
Klopocinski Maciej
Kujala Jesper
Stravss Bruno
Paakkonen Oskari
Seeberg Olaf
Briggs James
Voverys Paulius
Truumees Neeme
Ozols Maris

Oksa Ari

Kobus Maciek
Artem Ovcharuk
Smeds Anders
Valkna Andres
Bajorunas Sigitas
Gumennyy Anton
Maxim Feudoroff

Herki Zupping

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Grand Master

Yellow L

Yellow

Master

Yellow

Master
Grand Master
Master L

Youth

Yellow

Youth

Yellow

Grand Master

Yellow

Master L
Master

Youth

Grand Master
Master
Master

Youth

Master

Grand Master

Master

Yellow
Yellow

Yellow L

Master

18.0
24.0
11.0
10.0
23.0
46.0 DNC
46.0 DNC
20.0
22.0
14.0
25.0
46.0 DNC
46.0 DNC
46.0 DNC
26.0
46.0 BFD
46.0 DNC
46.0 DNC
46.0 DNC
46.0 DNC
46.0 DNC
46.0 DNC
46.0 DNC
46.0 DNC
46.0 BFD
46.0 DNC
46.0 DNC
46.0 DNC
46.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 4
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